64 CHANNEL 4K NVR
•	 64-Channel IP Video input, up to 12MP
•	 AI by Camera : SMD, perimeter protection,
face detection
•	 Incoming & Outgoing Bandwidth : 1024/800 Mbps
•	 Supports ONVIF & RTSP protocols
•	 Asynchronous HDMI 1/ HDMI 2 outputs up to 4K
•	 H.265+/H.265

*Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Version Description Storage Size UPC HS
LGNX644KN16T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/16 TB 16 TB 685225309611 8521.00.00
LGNX644KN20T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/20 TB 20 TB 685225309628 8521.00.00
LGNX644KN24T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/24 TB 24 TB 685225309635 8521.00.00
LGNX644KN28T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/28 TB 28 TB 685225309642 8521.00.00
LGNX644KN32T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/32 TB 32 TB 685225309659 8521.00.00
LGNX644KN36T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/36 TB 36 TB 685225309666 8521.00.00
LGNX644KN40T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/40 TB 40 TB 685225309673 8521.00.00
LGNX644KN44T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/44 TB 44 TB 685225309680 8521.00.00
LGNX644KN48T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/48 TB 48 TB 685225309697 8521.00.00
LGNX644KN52T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/52 TB 52 TB 685225309703 8521.00.00
LGNX644KN56T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/56 TB 56 TB 685225309710 8521.00.00
LGNX644KN60T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/60 TB 60 TB 685225309727 8521.00.00
LGNX644KN70T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/70 TB 70 TB 685225309734 8521.00.00
LGNX644KN80T 64 CHANNEL 4K NVR W/80 TB 80 TB 685225309741 8521.00.00
Unify your security solutions | www.inaxsys.com | sales@inaxsys.com
*Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.